PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Pricing includes the brick or tile, all text engraving and free shipping within the contiguous United States.
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FINISHED BRICKS
RAISING FUNDS

$19.00 4"x 8"x 24" Sid
$29.50 8"x 8"x 214"

RAISING FUNDS

STANDARD BRICKS

$19.00 3-5/8"x 7-5/8"x /2" SR us
$19.00 3-5/8"x 7-5/8"x 2Va"

ENDICOTT BRICKS

$2200 4"X 8"X 2%1," ! BR(gVKIgHR Us
$3250 8"X 8"X 2%" RA\S}\I}(V(IET;UNDS

BRICKS R US

ALFAGRES TILES

$19.00 4"x 8"x V2" mass s
$2950 8"x 8"x VL" BRICKS R US
$3200 12"%x 12"x 1/2!!

ENDICOTT TILES :

$22.00 4"x 8"x V2" BRICKSAUS
$32.50 8"x 8"x V2" :

GRANITE TILES

$41.00 4"x 8"x V2"
$45.00 8"x 8"x 2"
$50.00 12"x 12"x V2"

SOUVENIR BRICKS

$10.00 1%2"x 3"x V2"
$13.00 3"x 3"x 2"

BENCHES

$630.00* Curved Bench
$630.00* Small Square Bench
$630.00* Large Bench
$840.00* Back & Bottom Bench
$2,600.00* Granite Bench

SYMBOLS
CUSTOM LOGOS

BELDEN BRICKS

$19.00 4"x 8"x 24"
$29.50 8"x 8"x 2V4"

CONCRETE BRICKS

$24.00 4"x 8"x 2-3/8"
$34.50 8"x 8"x 2-3/8"
$39.50 12"x 12"x 2-3/8"

GRANITE BRICKS
$37.50 4"x 8"x 2"
$52.00 8"x 8"x 2"
$265.00 12"x 12"x 2"
$750.00* 16"x 16"x 2"

QUARRY TILES

$19.00 3-5/8"x 7-5/8"x 2"
$29.50 7-5/8"x 7-5/8"x V>"

MARBLE TILES

$36.00 4"x 8"x V2"
$40.00 8"x 8"x V2"
$45.00 12"x 12"x 2"

ARRAYS

$30.00 Array Fee (per 4 bricks)
+ Selected Brick Price

DONOR BRICKS

$18.00 4”x 8"x 2%4"

$28.50 8"x 8"x 24"

$10.00 1%"x 3"x 5/8" (Red Only)
$13.00 3"x 3"x 5/8" (Red Only)

$5.00

One-Time Set-Up Fee: $50.00
Engraving Fee: $5.00

ADDITIONAL FEES: $15.00 for orders of less than 10 bricks (total, not per brick)
Proprietary Fill - $3.00 per brick

BRICKS {JUS

ENGRAVED BRICKS TILES

*Pricing does not include shipping. Logos are additional.



OUR PRICING

LIFETIME GUARANTEE ON ALL PRODUCTS

We guarantee the material and the engraving
for life on all bricks.

NO MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

There is no minimum quantity required to place an
order; however for orders of 10 bricks or less there

is a $15 fee (total, not per brick). BONus BRICK PROGRAM

Order 300 Bricks at once and
FREE SHIPPING receive 10 FREE Bricks!

We do not charge a shipping fee excluding our Granite (5 FREE Bricks per 100 thereafter)

Bench. All shipping is free. If your orders are shipped
via freight forwarder, Bricks R Us pays the fee to unload
the pallet off of the truck.

SALES TAX BRICK REWARDS PROGRAM

By law, we are required to charge sales tax for those
companies/organizations located in Florida. If an
organization has a sales tax exemption status and has
the certificate issued in Florida, they only need to send
us a copy of the certificate and we will exempt them
from sales tax.

When you place an order, earn
percentage discounts for the future!
(1 Brick = 1 Point)

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

The only extra charges we have are for arrays, symbols,
custom logos, orders less than 10 bricks and if you
would like to use our proprietary fill.

PRICE MATCH GUARANTEE

If you find a lower price on engraved bricks, we’ll match it!

If you have any questions about our products or pricing structure, contact us or you can fill out our
online contact form and one of our representatives will reach out to you within 24 hours.

MIAMI OFFICE BOISE OFFICE
(305) 931-7773 (208) 953-7773

201 S Biscayne Blvd | 28th Floor 2700 E Lanark St, Suite 120
Miami, FL 33131 Boise, ID 83642

www.BricksRUs.com



